Contents

List of Illustrations
List of Tables
Acknowledgments

Introduction
I. Resources and Obligations

II. Family Rebirth: The Customs of Property
Devolution

IT1. Family Life Cycle and Houschold Structures

IV. New Players, Old Games: Courtship under the
Community’s Watchful Eye

V. Marriage: Family and Community Renewal
VI. The Culture of Patriarchy

Conclusion
Glossary
Bibliography
Index

xi

Xiii

17

42
76

118
151
175
217

223
225
249



