Contents _____

List of Illustrations	ix
List of Tables Acknowledgments	xi xiii
I. Resources and Obligations	17
II. Family Rebirth: The Customs of Property Devolution	42
III. Family Life Cycle and Household Structures	76
IV. New Players, Old Games: Courtship under the Community's Watchful Eye	118
V. Marriage: Family and Community Renewal	151
VI. The Culture of Patriarchy	175
Conclusion	217
Glossary	223
Bibliography	225
Index	249